2020 CSC Cranham

Mon 16/03/2020 14:28

Split time results OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2014 Page 1
PI Name Time
1 Brown Men Open (34) 8.6 km 340 m 23C
1(220) 2(40) 3(56) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(69) 9(46) 10(47) 11(210) 12(62) 13(51) 14(35) 15(49) 16(52) 17(68) 18(67) 19(54) 20(57) 21(55) 22(66)
23(38) Finish
1 Ben Mitchell 53:39 0:58 2:58 3:44 7:07 10:22 13:08 16:31 19:01 26:42 28:01 29:55 30:56 32:51 34:44 35:35 42:00 44:14 46:12 48:02 48:50 51:10 52:30
SBOC 0:58 2:00 0:46 3:23 3:15 2:46 3:23 2:30 7:41 1:19 1:54 1:01 1:55 1:53 0:51 6:25 2:14 1:58 1:50 0:48 2:20 1:20
53:18 53:39
0:48 0:21
2 Scott Collier 1:07:45 1:33 4:07 5:08 8:59 12:41 15:46  20:03 23:02 32:49 34:16 36:52 38:08 40:49 43:11 44:09 52:14 55:03 57:42 1:00:04 1:01:06 1:04:10 1:05:48
KERNO 1:33 2:34 1:01 3:51 3:42 3:05 4:17 2:59 9:47 1:27 2:36 1:16 2:41 2:22 0:58 8:05 2:49 2:39 2:22 1:02 3:04 1:38
1:07:20 1:07:45
1:32 0:25
3 Duncan Taylor 1:08:40 1:40 4:11 5:11 9:35 14:11 18:33 23:29 26:36  35:52 37:21  40:03 41:20 43:41 46:08 47:18 54:46 57:24 59:47 1:02:12 1:03:05 1:05:48 1:07:21
DEVON 1:40 2:31 1:00 4:24 4:36 4:22 4:56 3:.07 9:16 1:29 2:42 1:17 2:21 2:27 1:10 7:28 2:38 2:23 2:25 0:53 2:43 1:33
1:08:18 1:08:40
0:57 0:22
4 Simon Evans 1:11:30 1:40 3:51 4:45 8:44 12:34 15:37 20:09 23:11 32:29 34:20 37:00 38:34 40:43 42:58 47:36 54:18 57:59 1:00:14 1:02:33 1:03:38 1:06:41 1:09:40
KERNO 1:40 2:11 0:54 3:59 3:50 3:03 4:32 3:02 9:18 1:51 2:40 1:34 2:09 2:15 4:38 6:42 3:41 2:15 2:19 1:05 3:03 2:59
1:11:04 1:11:30
1:24 0:26
5 Robert Ashton 1:13:00 1:24 3:54 4:43 9:18 14:24 17:42 22:24 26:08 36:41 38:21 42:32 43:52 46:21 48:34 50:31 57:55 1:00:41 1:03:19 1:05:47 1:07:08 1:10:06 1:11:40
SARUM 1:24 2:30 0:49 4:35 5:06 3:18 4:42 3:44  10:33 1:40 4:11 1:20 2:29 2:13 1:57 7:24 2:46 2:38 2:28 1:21 2:58 1:34
1:12:38 1:13:00
0:58 0:22
6 Michael Hallett 1:13:45 1:28 3:32 4:15 7:58 13117  17:03 21:38 24:42 36:20 37:42 40:08 43:07 46:00 48:20 49:27 56:35 59:26 1:01:58 1:06:11 1:07:09 1:10:42 1:12:14
BOK 1:28 2:04 0:43 3:43 5:19 3:46 4:35 3:04 11:38 1:22 2:26 2:59 2:53 2:20 1:07 7:08 2:51 2:32 4:13 0:58 3:33 1:32
1:13:20 1:13:45
1:06 0:25
7 Martin Yeo 1:15:04 2:14 4:40 5:47 10:45 15:115 19:02 22:45 25:39 35:29 37:10 42:49 44:03 47:08 49:37 50:41 5850 1:01:42 1:04:13 1:06:48 1:07:43 1:10:59 1:13:52
DEVON 2:14 2:26 1:07 4:58 4:30 3:47 3:43 2:54 9:50 1:41 5:39 1:14 3:05 2:29 1:04 8:09 2:52 2:31 2:35 0:55 3:16 2:53
1:14:44 1:15:04
0:52 0:20
8 Paul Pickering 1:15:34 1:31 4:06 5:00 9:47 14118 17:22  21:42 24:31 34:26 3557 38:18 39:37 42:22 44:28 46:17 54119  59:17 1:01:47 1:05:17 1:06:18 1:09:30 1:13:40
WIM 1:31 2:35 0:54 4:47 4:31 3:04 4:20 2:49 9:55 1:31 2:21 1:19 2:45 2:06 1:49 8:02 4:58 2:30 3:30 1:01 3:112 4:10
1:15:09 1:15:34
1:29 0:25
9 David Currie 1:15:39 1:34 4:00 5:10 9:20 13:48 19:59 24:30 27:55 39:00 40:29 43:09 4457 47:30 49556 51:06 58:48 1:01:50 1:04:24 1:07:04 1:08:08 1:11:12 1:14:19
socC 1:34 2:26 1:10 4:10 4:28 6:11 4:31 325  11:05 1:29 2:40 1:48 2:33 2:26 1:10 7:42 3:02 2:34 2:40 1:04 3:04 3:.07
1:15:16 1:15:39
0:57 0:23
10 Owain Jones 1:17:34 1:43 3:49 4:55 9:04 13:38 18:43 24:44 28:20 38:48 40:44 43:.02 4415 46:24 49:00 50:13 1:03:58 1:06:34 1:09:04 1:11:08 1:12:18 1:15:06 1:16:26
BOK 1:43 2:06 1:06 4:09 4:34 5:05 6:01 3:36  10:28 1:56 2:18 1:13 2:09 2:36 1:13 1345 2:36 2:30 2:04 1:10 2:48 1:20
1:17:17 1:17:34
0:51 0:17
1 Bertie Kingsley 1:19:41 1:50 4:02 4:58 11:46 22:20 25:28 30:09 34:44 44:23 4554 47149 49:20 51:36 55:06 57:32 1:04:38 1:07:41 1:10:05 1:12:25 1:13:28 1:16:30 1:18:12
DEVON 1:50 2:12 0:56 6:48 10:34 3:08 4:41 4:35 9:39 1:31 1:55 1:31 2:16 3:30 2:26 7:06 3:03 2:24 2:20 1:03 3:02 1:42
1:19:19 1:19:41 1:07:02
1:07 0:22 *64
12 lestyn Evans 1:19:50 2:04 4:43 5:41 10:28 15:35  20:01 24:31 28:09 4040 42:14 4459 46:23 49:08 51:36 52:41 1:01:15 1:04:14 1:06:51 1:09:35 1:10:43 1:13:56 1:17:57
SBOC 2:04 2:39 0:58 4:47 5:07 4:26 4:30 3:38 12:31 1:34 2:45 1:24 2:45 2:28 1:05 8:34 2:59 2:37 2:44 1:08 3:13 4:01
1:19:24  1:19:50 1:33
1:27 0:26 *205
13 Doug Stimson 1:20:55 1:55 4:29 5:39 9:49 15:56 20:44 2850 32:52 45:.04 46:39 49:11  50:40 53:10 55:28 56:15 1:04:41 1:07:45 1:10:16 1:12:41 1:13:43 1:16:40 1:18:54
NwWO 1:55 2:34 1:10 4:10 6:07 4:48 8:06 4:02  12:12 1:35 2:32 1:29 2:30 2:18 0:47 8:26 3:04 2:31 2:25 1:02 2:57 2:14
1:20:33 1:20:55
1:39 0:22
14 Dan Cope 1:22:07 1:36 4:02 4:55 9:33 14114  21:50 26:53 30:40 41:26 42:55 4524 46:57 49:59 52:34 54:00 1:02:34 1:05:35 1:08:14 1:11:00 1:12:13 1:15:36 1:20:18
SARUM 1:36 2:26 0:53 4:38 4:41 7:36 5:03 3:47  10:46 1:29 2:29 1:33 3:02 2:35 1:26 8:34 3:01 2:39 2:46 1:13 3:23 4:42
1:21:40 1:22:07
1:22 0:27
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PI Name Time
1 Brown Men Open (34) 8.6 km 340 m 23C (cont.)
1(220) 2(40) 3(56) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(69) 9(46) 10(47) 11(210) 12(62) 13(51) 14(35) 15(49) 16(52) 17(68) 18(67) 19(54) 20(57) 21(55) 22(66)
23(38) Finish
15 Pranas Germanaviu 1:22:43 1:09 3:37 4:34 1010 14:24 18:28 23:.02 25:53 35:58 37:56 41:07 43:04 46:03 49:04 50:47 1:01:49 1:05:48 1:09:27 1:12:24 1:13:57 1:17:53 1:20:17
BOK 1:09 2:28 0:57 5:36 4:14 4:04 4:34 2:51 10:05 1:58 3:11 1:57 2:59 3:01 1:43  11:.02 3:59 3:39 2:57 1:33 3:56 2:24
1:22:00 1:22:43
1:43 0:43
16 Dimitar Gospodinov 1:27:28 1:33 4:04 5110 11:35 16:22 22:02 27:40 31:18 44:36 46:17 4929 51:34 54:17 57:05 59:12 1:08:28 1:11:14 1:14:03 1:16:40 1:18:01 1:22:10 1:25:47
BKO 1:33 2:31 1:06 6:25 4:47 5:40 5:38 3:38 13:18 1:41 3:112 2:05 2:43 2:48 2:07 9:16 2:46 2:49 2:37 1:21 4:09 3:37
1:27:05 1:27:28
1:18 0:23
17 Alan Blanchflower 1:27:42 1:38 4:08 5:19 9:47 14:45 1855 23:58 27:26 38:22 46:27 52:34 5412 57:02 59:47 1:01:58 1:09:58 1:13:00 1:16:19 1:19:24 1:20:23 1:23:56 1:25:38
wsX 1:38 2:30 1:11 4:28 4:58 4:10 5:03 3:28 10:56 8:05 6:07 1:38 2:50 2:45 2:11 8:00 3:02 3:19 3:05 0:59 3:33 1:42
1:27:17 1:27:42
1:39 0:25
18 Desmond Dickinsor 1:28:09 1:30 3:48 5:05 12:19 16:59 21:17 26:59 30:24 42:02 44:04 50:58 52:50 56:07 58:42 1:00:46 1:09:28 1:12:29 1:15:11 1:17:57 1:19:30 1:22:40 1:26:22
SARUM 1:30 2:18 1:17 714 4:40 4:18 5:42 325 11:38 2:02 6:54 1:52 3:17 2:35 2:04 8:42 3:01 2:42 2:46 1:33 3:10 3:42
1:27:46 1:28:09
1:24 0:23
19 James Wilkinson 1:28:38 1:48 5:08 6:11 11:07 17:11 21:563 27:37 31:20 44:31 46:29 4949 51:45 5518 5819 59:31 1:09:22 1:13:00 1:16:29 1:19:40 1:20:53 1:25:14 1:27:06
BKO 1:48 3:20 1:03 4:56 6:04 4:42 5:44 3143 13111 1:58 3:20 1:56 3:33 3:01 1:12 9:51 3:38 3:29 3:11 1:13 4:21 1:52
1:28:17 1:28:38
1:11 0:21
20 Tom Cochrane 1:30:21 1:51 4:50 6:02 10:18 15:42 23:44 30:38 34:49 45:33 47:26 50:04 51:36 54:20 56:56 58:21 1:09:34 1:15:25 1:18:46 1:21:23 1:22:42 1:26:14 1:28:41
NGOC 1:51 2:59 1:12 4:16 5:24 8:02 6:54 4:11 10:44 1:53 2:38 1:32 2:44 2:36 1:25 1113 5:51 3:21 2:37 1:19 3:32 2:27
1:29:53 1:30:21
1:12 0:28
21 Andrew Biffen 1:31:13 2:46 5:32 711 12:40 20:45 25:32  31:03 3556 47:50 50:17 53:31 55:25 58:27 1:01:25 1:03:23 1:14:12 1:17:12 1:20:29 1:23:30 1:24:40 1:27:40 1:29:11
KERNO 2:46 2:46 1:39 5:29 8:05 4:47 5:31 4:53  11:54 2:27 3:14 1:54 3:02 2:58 1:58  10:49 3:00 3:17 3:01 1:10 3:00 1:31
1:30:46 1:31:13
1:35 0:27
22 Julian Hartwell 1:31:46 1:46 4:21 5:31 9:48 15149 21:00 26:11 30:05 42:19 44:15 47:03 48:46 51:56 56:18 58:00 1:08:40 1:13:10 1:16:10 1:19:25 1:20:46 1:25:01 1:29:47
socC 1:46 2:35 1:10 4:17 6:01 5:11 5:11 3:54 12114 1:56 2:48 1:43 3:10 4:22 1:42  10:40 4:30 3:00 3:15 1:21 4:15 4:46
1:31:22 1:31:46
1:35 0:24
23 Oliver Rant 1:32:17 3:08 5:51 7:32  12:05 21:08 25:18 30:35 33:32 44:13 52:.00 57:22 59:10 1:01:19 1:04:03 1:05:23 1:13:57 1:16:46 1:19:25 1:22:52 1:24:14 1:27:18 1:30:12
Qo 3:08 2:43 1:41 4:33 9:03 4:10 5:17 2:57 10:41 7:47 5:22 1:48 2:09 2:44 1:20 8:34 2:49 2:39 3:27 1:22 3:04 2:54
1:31:55 1:32:17
1:43 0:22
24 Jamie Hayward 1:38:59 1:33 5:13 6:38 12:12 1847 23:39 29:16 33:21 48:16 50:32 54:.07 55:59 59:54 1:02:37 1:03:58 1:15:17 1:19:36 1:23:18 1:26:54 1:28:14 1:33:07 1:35:52
BOK 1:33 3:40 1:25 5:34 6:35 4:52 5:37 4:05 14:55 2:16 3:35 1:52 3:55 2:43 1:21 11:19 4:19 3:42 3:36 1:20 4:53 2:45
1:38:27 1:38:59
2:35 0:32
25 Nick Gracie 1:44:01 1:30 4:43 5:39  10:51 16:14 20:46 2551 29:37 43:02 4547 48:36 50:18 53:24 57:20 1:00:26 1:09:58 1:16:01 1:18:53 1:21:47 1:23:12 1:26:56 1:42:19
BOK 1:30 3:13 0:56 5:12 5:23 4:32 5:05 3146 13:25 2:45 2:49 1:42 3:06 3:56 3:06 9:32 6:03 2:52 2:54 1:25 3144  15:23
1:43:31 1:44:01
1:12 0:30
26 Stuart Ebbrell 1:44:28 1:55 5:14 6:40 11:53 22:47 28:15 33:57 38:11 51:49 54:.03 57:51 1:05:04 1:08:16 1:11:24 1:13:02 1:23:07 1:26:54 1:30:23 1:33:49 1:35:16 1:39:19 1:42:34
NwWO 1:55 3:19 1:26 5:13 10:54 5:28 5:42 4:14  13:38 2:14 3:48 713 3:112 3:08 1:38  10:05 3:47 3:29 3:26 1:27 4:03 3:15
1:44:02 1:44:28 1:25:56
1:28 0:26 *64
27 Charles Gook 1:45:58 2:10 4:57 6:06 15:58 27:44 32:40 38:16 42:17 56:21 58:22 1:01:14 1:03:21 1:06:32 1:09:34 1:10:57 1:21:24 1:25:28 1:28:58 1:32:22 1:33:49 1:38:11 1:43:49
BADO 2:10 2:47 1:09 9:52 11:46 4:56 5:36 4:01 14:04 2:01 2:52 2:07 3:11 3:02 1:23 10:27 4:04 3:30 3:24 1:27 4:22 5:38
1:45:33 1:45:58
1:44 0:25
28 Lawrence Shaw 1:46:03 2:32 6:24 7:51 12:52  21:18 27:46 34:20 38:37 54:08 56:29 59:57 1:04:33 1:09:29 1:12:13 1:15:01 1:24:56 1:28:28 1:31:30 1:34:54 1:36:15 1:41:24 1:43:41
WIM 2:32 3:52 1:27 5:01 8:26 6:28 6:34 417  15:31 2:21 3:28 4:36 4:56 2:44 2:48 9:55 3:32 3:02 3:24 1:21 5:09 2:17
1:45:40 1:46:03
1:59 0:23
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Pl Name Time
1 Brown Men Open (34) 8.6 km 340 m 23C (cont.)
1(220) 2(40) 3(56) 4(41) 5(42) 6(43) 7(44) 8(69) 9(46) 10(47) 11(210) 12(62) 13(51) 14(35) 15(49) 16(52) 17(68) 18(67) 19(54) 20(57) 21(55) 22(66)
23(38) Finish
29 Alec Linton 1:55:48 2:23 5:38 6:52 13:08 19:26 24:50 31:00 35:40 49:28 52:01 55:38 57:47 1:01:48 1:04:58 1:06:26 1:17:34 1:21:25 1:25:07 1:28:57 1:30:23 1:35:10 1:53:19
NGOC 2:23 3:15 1:14 6:16 6:18 5:24 6:10 4:40 13:48 2:33 3:37 2:09 4:01 3:10 1:28 11:08 3:51 3:42 3:50 1:26 4:47  18:09
1:55:12 1:55:48
1:53 0:36
30 Andrew Hartley 1:59:19 3:01 6:00 7:10 12:00 18:24 21:59 28:14 33:12 48:220 50:13 53:54 57:04 1:01:37 1:05:35 1:07:03 1:17:08 1:20:52 1:23:55 1:27:16 1:28:29 1:32:50 1:57:01
NGOC 3:01 2:59 1:10 4:50 6:24 3:35 6:15 4:58 15:08 1:53 3:41 3:10 4:33 3:58 1:28  10:05 3:44 3:03 3:21 1:13 4:21 24:11
1:58:47 1:59:19 1:19:52
1:46 0:32 *64
31 Hugh Holmes 2:09:02 3:15 6:01 7:09 20:56 38:10 42:52 48:50 53:14 1:07:01 1:08:49 1:12:50 1:17:05 1:20:10 1:23:08 1:24:48 1:37:52 1:41:43 1:45:02 1:48:12 1:49:24 1:53:14 2:07:24
SARUM 3:15 2:46 1:08 13:47 17:14 4:42 5:58 4:24  13:47 1:48 4:01 4:15 3:05 2:58 1:40 13:04 3:51 3:19 3:10 1:12 3:50 14:10
2:08:42 2:09:02
1:18 0:20
Adam Fieldhouse mp 1:19 3:34 4:25 749 11:42 1433 - 23:30 31:44 33:.06 35115 36:58 38:54 41:02 42:26 49119 51:36 53:59 56:01 56:59 59:36 1:13:22
Qo 1:19 2:15 0:51 3:24 3:53 2:51 8:57 8:14 1:22 2:09 1:43 1:56 2:08 1:24 6:53 2:17 2:23 2:02 0:58 2:37 13:46
1:14:48 1:15:11 19:16  22:27 1:00:16
1:26 0:23 *58 *45 *40
William Reynolds mp 1:43 4:28 5:31  10:39  17:01  21:11 30:20 34:49 48:01 50:56 54:16 56:09 59:52 1:02:18 1:03:28 1:13:14 --—- 1:20:08 1:23:57 1:25:20 1:30:15 1:32:19
SBOC 1:43 2:45 1:03 5:08 6:22 4:10 9:09 4:29 13112 2:55 3:20 1:53 3:43 2:26 1:10 9:46 6:54 3:49 1:23 4:55 2:04
1:33:33 1:34:03 1:20 27:48 1:16:10
1:14 0:30 *205 *70 *64
Jamie Masters mp 3:21 9:23 17:09 23:06 27:57 34:12 39:27 43:22 55:09 57:16 1:00:49 1:02:44 1:05:55 1:12:14 1:38:59 1:52:07 1:55:49 2:00:09 2:06:58  ----- = - e
KERNO 3:21 6:02 7:46 5:57 4:51 6:15 5:15 3:55 1147 2:07 3:33 1:55 3:11 6:19 26:45 13:08 3:42 4:20 6:49
2:25:40 2:26:14
18:42 0:34
2 Short Bown M40+ M20- (40) 7.5 km 265 m 17C
1(211)  2(42) 3(70) 4(45) 5(46) 6(47) 7(62) 8(50) 9(35) 10(49) 11(60) 12(64) 13(67) 14(57) 15(56) 16(55) 17(38) Finish
1 Ben Chesters 52:02 1:20 5:23 10:16 12:44 22:25 23:43 26:31 29:06 32:12 32:55 36:19 41:48 44:32 46:41 48:14 49:48 51:41 52:02
DEVON 1:20 4:03 4:53 2:28 9:41 1:18 2:48 2:35 3:06 0:43 3:24 5:29 2:44 2:09 1:33 1:34 1:53 0:21
2 Tim Britton 56:48 1:13 545 10:39 13:49 23:44 2505 28:03 29:44 33:51 35148 40:15 46:20 49:.03 51:06 52:39 54:11 56:29 56:48
BOK 1:13 4:32 4:54 3:10 9:55 1:21 2:58 1:41 4:07 1:57 4:27 6:05 2:43 2:03 1:33 1:32 2:18 0:19
3 Peter Suba 1:04:49 1:18 6:52 12114 15:33 28:11 30:09 34:13 36:13 40:13 41:18 4556 52:18 55:25 57:45 59:32 1:01:17 1:04:23 1:04:49
wsX 1:18 5:34 5:22 3119 12:38 1:58 4:04 2:00 4:00 1:05 4:38 6:22 3:07 2:20 1:47 1:45 3:06 0:26
4 Mark Saunders 1:06:39 1:24 6:34 11:42 16:18 26:36 28:08 32:21 34144 39:28 41:15 46:31 54:28 57:28 59:30 1:01:09 1:02:48 1:06:14 1:06:39
BKO 1:24 5:10 5:08 4:36  10:18 1:32 4:13 2:23 4:44 1:47 5:16 7:57 3:00 2:02 1:39 1:39 3:26 0:25
5 Christopher Rhodes 1:08:23 1:37 6:47 13:56 17:26 28:33 30:32 3419 37:13 41:07 42:51 47:52 55:03 58:17 1:01:10 1:02:52 1:04:47 1:07:57 1:08:23
BADO 1:37 5:10 7:09 3:30 1107 1:59 3:47 2:54 3:54 1:44 5:01 7:11 3:14 2:53 1:42 1:55 3:10 0:26
6 John Methven 1:08:47 1:16 6:03 11:35 16:10 29:01 30:57 35:01 37:10 41:34 42:33 47:19 54:07 57:38 1:00:34 1:02:30 1:04:48 1:08:23 1:08:47
BKO 1:16 4:47 5:32 4:35 12:51 1:56 4:04 2:09 4:24 0:59 4:46 6:48 3:31 2:56 1:56 2:18 3:35 0:24
7 Tommi Grover 1:09:32 1:35 6:48 12:47 16:09 27:42 29:28 33:09 35146 39:50 43:42 48:37 55140 59:03 1:01:26 1:03:22 1:05:11 1:09:07 1:09:32
BOK 1:35 5:13 5:59 3:22  11:33 1:46 3:41 2:37 4:04 3:52 4:55 7:03 3:23 2:23 1:56 1:49 3:56 0:25
8 Jolyon Medlock 1:11:47 1:15 7:52 15:06 18:30 30:36 32:56 36:42 39:49 44:36 46:09 50:46 57:29 1:00:57 1:03:39 1:05:36 1:07:43 1:11:20 1:11:47
wsX 1:15 6:37 7:14 3:24  12:06 2:20 3:46 3:07 4:47 1:33 4:37 6:43 3:28 2:42 1:57 2:07 3:37 0:27
9 Steven Hayter 1:11:51 2:44 7:55 13:56 17119 29:47 31:30 34:58 37:12 43:12 44:41 50:03 57:43 1:01:14 1:03:52 1:05:43 1:07:42 1:11:25 1:11:51
DEVON 2:44 5:11 6:01 3:23 12:28 1:43 3:28 2:14 6:00 1:29 5:22 7:40 3:31 2:38 1:51 1:59 3:43 0:26
10 Andy Bussell 1:12:07 3:16 9119 15116 20:35 31:01 33:28 39:34 41:57 46:35 47:51 53:50 1:00:20 1:03:14 1:05:23 1:07:09 1:09:36 1:11:44 1:12:07
Qo 3:16 6:03 5:57 519  10:26 2:27 6:06 2:23 4:38 1:16 5:59 6:30 2:54 2:09 1:46 2:27 2:08 0:23
11 Philip Eeles 1:13:06 1:25 7:07 14:06 17:38 31:00 33:08 37:00 39:17 44:22 45:29 50:16 58:11 1:01:54 1:04:50 1:07:06 1:09:38 1:12:35 1:13:06
soC 1:25 5:42 6:59 3:32  13:22 2:08 3:52 2:17 5:05 1:.07 4:47 7:55 3:43 2:56 2:16 2:32 2:57 0:31
12 Geoff Ellis 1:14:00 5:00 10:02 16:38 21:20 32:48 34:21 37:47 40:13 44:11 46:06 51:14 59:52 1:03:18 1:06:11 1:08:15 1:10:36 1:13:29 1:14:02
BOK 5:00 5:02 6:36 4:42 11:28 1:33 3:26 2:26 3:58 1:55 5:08 8:38 3:26 2:53 2:04 2:21 2:53 0:33
13 Pete Shirvington 1:16:00 1:36 6:43 1412 19:08 31:44 33:26 36:59 39:12 44:48 4558 55:23 1:02:43 1:06:08 1:08:50 1:10:40 1:12:54 1:15:34 1:16:00
Qo 1:36 5:07 7:29 4:56  12:36 1:42 3:33 2:13 5:36 1:10 9:25 7:20 3:25 2:42 1:50 2:14 2:40 0:26
14 Scott Bailey 1:16:22 1:49 15:31  21:50 26:36 37:38 39:37 43:34 47:25 51:22 52:24 57:10 1:04:11 1:07:25 1:09:51 1:11:29 1:13:15 1:15:57 1:16:22
BOK 1:49 13:42 6:19 4:46  11:02 1:59 3:57 3:51 3:57 1:02 4:46 7:01 3:14 2:26 1:38 1:46 2:42 0:25
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PI

Name

Time

2 Short Bown M40+ M20- (40)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Stephen Mallison
WIM

Jeff Pakes

Qo

Simon Turton
BKO

Matthew Leathwooc
BOK

Peter Gilder
NwWO

Adam Hampshire
BOK

Michael Cooke
SARUM

Anders Johansson
NGOC

lan Moran

socC

Jason Falconer
wsX

Fergus Crawford
BOK

Neil Albert
NGOC

John Oakes

WIM

Mike Goldthorpe
socC

Bernard Hagen
BOK

lan Thomas
DEVON

Keith McCarthy
NwWO

Tom Birthwright
NGOC

Doug Greenwood
BKO

Chris Atkins
BOK

Guy Balmer
DEVON

Alan Brown
NGOC

Jon Vaughan
BKO

Anthony Raven
SWocC

Scott Johnson
NGOC

Tim Brett
NGOC

3 Blue Women Open (28)

Caroline Craig
NGOC

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:17:25

:18:47

:19:05

:20:01

:21:31

:22:04

:22:07

:23:29

:23:57

:27:00

:27:00

:28:30

:28:36

:29:10

:29:48

:33:25

:33:56

:34:42

:34:44

:37:24

:45:28

:47:51

:49:54

:55:25

mp

mp

54:34

1(211)

2:15
2:15
1:49
1:49
1:53
1:53
2:16
2:16
1:57
1:57
1:46
1:46
2:01
2:01
1:27
1:27
1:54
1:54
1:48
1:48
1:14
1:14
4:34
4:34
1:31
1:31
1:52
1:52
2:30
2:30
2:56
2:56
4:13
4:13
1:37
1:37
2:14
2:14
2:22
2:22
2:52
2:52
2:13
2:13
2:32
2:32
2:38
2:38
1:04
1:04
2:04
2:04

1(211)

1:24
1:24

2(42)

8:33
6:18
8:12
6:23
8:32
6:39
9:42
7:26
7:46
5:49
7:52
6:06
8:13
6:12
8:55
7:28
8:50
6:56
9:24
7:36
12:57
11:43
19:44
15:10
7:55
6:24
9:45
7:53
9:55
7:25
11:04
8:08
16:38
12:25
8:20
6:43
9:55
7:41
11:03
8:41
10:49
7:57
11:00
8:47
12:17
9:45
11:48
9:10
6:43
5:39
9:09
7:05

2(41)

3:04
1:40

7.5 km 265m
3(70)  4(45)
16:12  20:27

7:39 415
14:43  19:08
6:31  4:25
17:40  21:13
9:08  3:33
18:16  24:09
8:34 553
15:26  19:34
7:40  4:08
14:47  19:41
6:55  4:54
15:47  22:16
7:34  6:29
16:24  20:37
7:29 413
16:28  22:00
7:38 532
17:34  21:51
8:10  4:17
2211 26:14
9:14  4:03
26:33  30:38
6:49  4:05
15:56  25:03
8:01  9:07
17:47  22:03
8:02  4:16
17:10  21:10
7115 4:00
2024  24:38
9:20 414
24:58  29:37
8:20  4:39
16:08  20:33
7:48 425
18:20  22:48
8:25  4:28
2119 2557
10116  4:38
20:44  29:46
9:55  9:02
2725 33:23
16:25 558
21:50  29:20
9:33  7:30
26:12  32:13
14:24  6:01
14:50  18:21
8:07  3:31
18:03  23:13
8:54 510

5.8 km 240 m
3(44)  4(45)
11:40  14:20

8:36  2:40

17¢C
5(46)

35:15
14:48
33:06
13:58
34:50
13:37
38:22
14:13
33:44
14:10
33:27
13:46
36:18
14:02
35:10
14:33
36:24
14:24
35:52
14:01
41:18
15:04
43:42
13:04
39:17
14:14
40:03
18:00
34:03
12:53
38:53
14:15
46:02
16:25
37:32
16:59
39:49
17:01
39:36
13:39
47:50
18:04
50:39
17:16
45:36
16:16
50:43
18:30

33:03
14:42
37:20
14:07

18C
5(59)

18:23
4:03

(cont.)
6(47) 7(62)
37:50 42:26

2:35 4:36
35:21  39:46
2:15 4:25
36:56 41:09
2:06 4:13
40:13 43:32
1:51 3:19
35:34  39:49
1:50 4:15
35:47  39:41
2:20 3:54
38:12  41:56
1:54 3:44
37115 4119
2:05 4:04
40:06 44:26
3142 4:20
38:16  42:53
2:24 4:37
43:29  47:43
2:11 4:14
46:06  50:33
2:24 4:27
41:28 45:46
2:11 4:18
41:41  45:36
1:38 3:55
36:29 41:48
2:26 5:19
41:20 46:11
2:27 4:51
47:59 5217
1:57 4:18
39:53  45:04
2:21 5:11
42:47  4T7:49
2:58 5:02
42:20 46:59
2:44 4:39
50:22 56:14
2:32 5:52
53:28 58:30
2:49 5:02
49:08 54:48
3:32 5:40
53:.02 59:42
2:19 6:40
34:57 38:51
1:54 3:54
39:30 43:53
2:10 4:23
6(60) 7(219)
21:50 25:54
3:27 4:04

8(50)

44:39
2:13
42:05
2:19
43:36
2:27
45:43
2:11
42:57
3:08
42:08
2:27
44:01
2:05
44:08
2:49
46:41
2:15
45:25
2:32
50:35
2:52
53:23
2:50
48:31
2:45
48:11
2:35
4407
2:19
48:57
2:46
57:15
4:58
48:04
3:00
50:30
2:41
49:19
2:20
1:00:02
3:48
1:01:19
2:49
1:00:21
5:33
1:02:41
2:59

46:38
2:45

8(49)

27:49
1:55

-

1

1:

1

1:

9(35)

48:47
4:08
47:40
5:35
49:29
5:53
53:32
7:49
49:16
6:19
49:54
7:46
51:48
7:47
49:30
5:22
50:56
4:15
50:10
4:45
56:12
5:37
57:54
4:31
53:28
4:57
57:13
9:02
50:19
6:12
53:57
5:00
:03:00
5:45
53:29
5:25
55:24
4:54
54:52
5:33
:05:03
5:01
10:28
9:09
:07:36
715
12:44
10:03

43:41
4:50
52:10
5:32

9(210)

29:01
1:12

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

10(49)

50:02
1:15
49:08
1:28
50:41
1:12
54:55
1:23
51:47
2:31
51:11
1:17
54:04
2:16
51:11
1:41
52:39
1:43
51:09
0:59
57:34
1:22
59:20
1:26
55:16
1:48
58:31
1:18
55:32
5:13
58:11
4:14
:06:27
3:27
57:46
4:17
:01:00
5:36
:00:22
5:30
:06:21
1:18
:12:07
1:39
:09:33
1:57
:14:34
1:50
44:24
0:43
54:13
2:03

10(61)

30:19
1:18

11(60)

54:59
4:57
57:18
8:10
57:17
6:36
1:01:44
6:49
1:00:48
9:01
57:52
6:41
1:00:17
6:13
1:00:29
9:18
58:51
6:12
1:01:35
10:26
1:04:02
6:28
1:05:32
6:12
1:04:45
9:29
1:05:00
6:29
1:03:50
8:18
1:05:21
710
1:12:40
6:13
1:04:58
712
1:07:57
6:57
1:08:29
8:07
1:13:58
7:37
1:19:15
7:08
1:20:33
11:00
1:23:05
8:31
52:48
8:24
1:00:06
5:53

11(63)

34:28
4:09

12(64)

1:01:38
6:39
1:04:58
7:40
1:04:47
7:30
1:08:25
6:41
1:08:22
7:34
1:05:30
7:38
1:09:15
8:58
1:08:04
7:35
1:09:00
10:09
1:09:28
7:53
1:11:45
7:43
1:13:24
7:52
:12:59
8:14
:13:35
8:35
112:54
9:04
:14:45
9:24
1:20:22
7:42
1:15:00
10:02
1:18:39
10:42
1:20:17
11:48
1:24:07
10:09
1:28:57
9:42
1:30:00
9:27
1:33:54
10:49

-

-

-

-

59:38
6:50
1:08:59
8:53

12(52)

38:28
4:00

13(67)

1:05:12

3:34

1:08:29

3:31

1:09:27

1

1

